 POWERLEAP  PL-K6-III
Pentium  CPU Upgrade Kit
--for--
!"AMD K6-III
Version 2.xx
Copyright   1999-2000 PowerLeap Products, Inc.
All Rights Reserved.
Document v2.0, November 1999

Pentium - 120 60 MHz 2x 120 MHz
Pentium - 133 66 MHz 2x 133 MHz
Pentium - 150 60 MHz 2.5x 150 MHz
Pentium -166 66 MHz 2.5x 166 MHz
Pentium - 200 66 MHz 3x  200 MHz
P55C MMX - 166 66 MHz 2.5x 166 MHz
P55C MMX - 200 66 MHz 3x 200 MHz
P55C MMX - 233 66 MHz 3.5x 233 MHz
  20 Technical Reference
PowerLeap™ Installation Guide
AMD CPU External Clock
Speed
Upgrade Adapter
Clock Multiplier
Internal Clock Speed
K6-166 66 MHz 2.5x 166 MHz
K6-200 66 MHz 3x 200 MHz
K6-233 66 MHz 3.5x 233 MHz
K6-266 66 MHz 4x 266 MHz
K6-300 66 MHz 4.5x 300 MHz
K6-2 /233 66 MHz 3.5x 233 MHz
K6-2 /233 75 MHz 3x 225 MHz
K6-2 /266 66 MHz 4x 266 MHz
K6-2 /266 75 MHz 3.5x 266 MHz